AREA SUMMARY

TOTAL A/C LIVING AREA: 164200 SQ F T 55'—5"
14'—0"
ENTRANCE: 94,00 SQ F T
j[ e
GARAGE: 3//7.00 SQ FT P
| -0
L ANAI: 14000 SQ FT i COVER LANAI
o §LEV.— 0'—4"
TOTAL UNDER ROOF: 2253.00 SQ FT
JOB DATA 18 —10 227
ULTIMATE DESIGN WIND SPEED : 170 4-7" ., 3=0" 11°=4" 20", 6'—0" , 60 -7, 3-0 10°=1" , 3'-0" 5-0"
NOMINAL DESIGN WIND SPEED : 132 1 1 1 1 23 |
RISK CATEGORY : 2 —_— ‘ — R
IMPORTANCE FACTOR 1.0 | F———jzfs | 7 3 =0
BUILDING OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION :RESIDENTIAL 25 e L e e F—— 25
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION TYPE ¢ 5B 3 = | DIW
EXPOSURE CATEGORY C Q —_— N —_—
OPENING PROTECTION - 5 9'—1" |
INTERNAL PRESSURE COEFFICIENTS : +018, -0.18 (ENCLOSED) N | WATER | %
[ip) 4,9 ’I':l -1 ¥ 6 —5 I = SYSTEM ‘J_
FLOOR LIVE LOAD : 1/360 LIVE, 1/240 DEAD 14 -8 . 2
ROOF LIVE LOAD : 1/360 LIVE, 1/240 DEAD (SUPPORTING 5 N 2 m BEDROOM - 5
PLASTER CEILING> ;L MASTER BEDROOM ;) _I\z [1p) CITCHEN i T.rl)
THE STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS OD THIS PLAN ARE IN COMPLIANCE ® S AN il :
WITH THE 6TH EDITION FLORIDA BUILDING CODE, WIND LOAD - — B & C
COMPLIANCE AND ITS RESISTANCE TO GRAVITY AND DESIGN j !
PRESSURES GENERATED BY A WIND VELOCITY OF 170 MPH LIVING : 6068//A\\
| | _CLOSET o
=‘_ 5’_2” 7’_0” LEV. O'—O" 9,—5" .:_l
WIND VELOCITY  (MPH) 170 ! 2668 | b2 S P
IMPORTANCE FACTOR 1,00 N — = — ’
EXPOSURE CATEGORY C 4'-6 ] 240" 1] 39 . -
INTERNAL PRESSURE COEFFICIENT ¢ +,-> 018 ] o2 N ATH  © 29 )
MEAN ROOF HEIGHT ¢FT) 97— 4" | 2ol SNUNEN | LY o668 i i
BUILDING WIDTH ¢FT> 55/-57 < || / ‘\\//r_
BUILDING LENGTH ¢FT) 62— 4" T wic s = °
ROOF SLOPE 512 ol TS
ENCLOSED STRUCTURE | .
< L © N
DUOR SCHEDULE N o DEN - 2 °
’ () CI
37 (e ® &
ZONE | SYMBOL [DODR SIZE  |TYPE  [REMARK|muresmve | s veouve M BATH, | 2 :
3 | DINING 0 5
ZONE 4| (1O [57-07 x gr—0r |ENIRY TEXT 13597 | 3918 o | = FOYER PEoRRON 5l 2 o s
FRENCH ' ' T @E 8'—11" 5-6" 10°—1" o ¥
ZONE 4| (20 |6-07 X 8-0" |3 |ExT, | 3597 ~-39.18 25 = 25 D 39 o
ZONE 5| (3D |16’-0” X 8’-0" | GARAGE |EXT, 35.36 -45.73 = = | 110"
-9 | 3-0" | 5—4” | 30" | -3 31" | a-a
WINDOW SCHEDULE 1—qf /\ :/\\ /\
. | 3068 6068 )=
ZONE SYMBOL/ MAXIMUM POSITIVE | MAXIMUM NEGATIVE C|> ENTRY -
CODE WINDOW SIZE TYPE PRESSURE (PSF) PRESSURE (PSF> REMARK 0o LEV.— 0'—4~ ____1’_F_6|_68_E']T__1__0”
-0 -
ZONE 4| 23  [36” X 36" SINGLE HUNG 37.80 _41.00 |IMPACT o A
ZONE 4| (5 |36" X 62’ SINGLE HUNG 37.80 ~41.00 |IMPACT :T T A/H ] @[)
I " \ /
ZONE 4| (35 |[ser x e2’ SINGLE HUNG 37.80 ~41.00 |IMPACT o s g (N_ATTIC)
ZONE 4 26" X 26°  |SINGLE HUNG | 37.80 | -4100 |IMPACT ot [ T @
ZONE 5 @23 36" X 62° SINGLE HUNG 37.80 -5061 |IMPACT ' .
THIS DOORS BE EQUIPPED WITH
ADD 1 WIDTH AND HEIGHT TO WINDOW ROUGH OPENING A SELF—CLOSING DEVICE ~ .
R |
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NO ILL FASTERNERS-VERYFY
WITH PRODUCT APRDVAE————\\\\
CONTINOUS URETHENE
SEALANT 1, SEALANT BEAD
sTOOL PER SPEC— V] 4 __ _BETWEEN FLANGE
A ) BLOCK
:M ﬁ ~ ——— | = Q SEAL WINDOW TO BLOCK
|SLAND KlTCHEN —0” —_Qg” 1X P.T NAILER
A 2 O A 3 9 4\' — ATEPPED
DETAIL B /B _ = e PRE-CAST
— = —flo CONCRETE SILL
e = ISLAND KITCHEN FRAME =
— — COAT APPLY ON SILL
1" GYPSUM — — EXTENDED 6 DOWN
DETAILL C BN R = = EXTENDED 67 DOWN THIS DESIGN HAS BEEN PREPARED UNDER SUPERVISION,
— — — DIRECTION AND CONTROL BY:
SCALE 3/8" = 1'=0 @ — —
MASONRY WALL — —
SULATION / FURRIN —~ = CEMENTIOUS FINISH RDA CONSULTING ENGINEERS, LLC.
— — CERTIFICATE 0OF AUTHORITY: 31149
—] — RONNY DE AZA, PE
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